1
R
e
la
ys
 a
n
d

Resistance (Ω)
5 3.75 0.25 6.50 147 ±10
6 4.50 0.30 7.80 212 ±10
12 9.00 0.60 15.6 848 ±10
24 18.0 1.20 31.2 3390 ±15
48 36.0 2.40 62.4 10600 ±15
60 45.0 3.00 78.0 16600 ±15
COIL DATA [AT 20°C (68°F)]
RSR-12DCS shown larger than actual size.
2
Complete Relay Modules: Socket + Relay
	 To Order Visit omega.com/rs_series for Pricing and Details
	MO DEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 RSM-05CU	 Relay module, 5 Vdc coil, SPDT, LED
	 RSM-06CU	 Relay module, 6 Vdc coil, SPDT, LED
	 RSM-12CU	 Relay module, 12 Vdc coil, SPDT, LED
	 RSM-24CU	 Relay module, 24 Vdc coil, SPDT, LED
	 RSM-110CU	 Relay module, 110 Vac coil, SPDT, LED
	 RSM-220CU	 Relay module, 220 Vac coil, SPDT, LED
Ordering Examples: RSM-24CU, SPDT Relay module with 24 VDC coil and LED.
RSM-110CU, SPDT Relay module with 110 VAC coil and LED.
	 MODEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 RSS-624D	 Relay socket, for 5 to 24 Vdc coil voltages, LED
	 RSS-624U	 Relay socket, for 12 to 24 Vdc/Vdc coil voltages, LED
	 RSS-4860U	 Relay socket, for 48 to 60 Vac/Vdc coil voltages, LED
	 RSS-110U	 Relay socket, for 110 to 125 Vac/Vdc coil voltages, LED
	 RSS-220U	 Relay socket, for 220 to 240 Vac/Vdc coil voltages, LED
RELAY SOCKETS
	MO DEL No.	 DESCRIPTION
	 RSR-05DCS	 Relay, SPDT, 5 Vdc coil
	 RSR-06DCS	 Relay, SPDT, 6 Vdc coil
	 RSR-12DCS	 Relay, SPDT, 12 Vdc coil
	 RSR-24DCS	 Relay, SPDT, 24 Vdc coil
	 RSR-48DCS	 Relay, SPDT, 48 Vdc coil
	 RSR-60DCS	� Relay, SPDT, 60 Vdc coil (use in RSS-110U/220U for
AC coil voltage)
RELAYS
	MO DEL NO.	 DESCRIPTION
	 RSJ-BK	 Jumper for RSM, Black, 36A, 250V, 20-position